
PACK P/M

1 Front leg L=410mm D442-01 R13731 Wood 2 F M

2 Cushion D442-01 R13732

60% PVC, 30% 

Cotton, 10% PU. 

Cleaning Code -W

1 F M

3 Seat Frame D442-01 R13733 Wood 1 B M

4 Hardware Pack D442-01 R39439

5/16 x 80mm Bolt(4)

5/16 x 60mm Bolt(4)

5/16 x 50mm Bolt(3)

Lock Washer(11)

Flat Washer(11)

Allen Wrench(1)

1 G P

5 Insert (5/16 x 25mm) D442-01 R38616 Metal 11 G P

6 Back Assembly D442-01 R15069 Wood 1 H M

SIGNATURE™ DESIGN BY ASHLEY All Rights Reserved. December, 2013 Page 1 Of 1

MATERIAL

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: D442-01

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# QTY.
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

2

6

3

1

5

4


